
LV - Schiessen 2008

20.09.2008 Schießstand Philippsburg - Baden

C.9.2 Pistol 1500

Gesamt

Einzelwertung   -

Philippsburg

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Buchenbachtal e.V.
SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Buchenbachtal e.V.
SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Buchenbachtal e.V.
SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen

Ort: Schießstätte: 

Regionaler Wettbewerb

Lehmann, Andreas
Pöschel, Heralt
Bauer, Heinz
Storrer, Friedrich
Mack, Hendrik
Söhnel, Harald
Hornung, Uli
Krüger, Michael
Stauber, Björn
Storrer, Monika
Klock, Jürgen
Glaser, Hans-Dieter

1351-038
1322-029
1263-024
1229-028
1173-029
1144-015
1061-011
1050-029
1047-019
1039-018

971-005
821-002

232-010
231-008
237-009
235-011
228-008
191-004
230-005
207-015
231-007
230-007
208-003
194-001

167-004
147-002
167-003
167-003
158-004
157-002
108-001
126-001
134-002
137-003

89-001
75-000

217-003
193-001
182-003
176-000
150-003
122-000
136-000
123-000

84-001
59-001

160-001
66-000

220-004
223-006
187-001
180-004
192-003
210-002
181-002
193-002
209-002
203-000
120-000
119-000

515-017
528-012
490-008
471-010
445-011
464-007
406-003
401-011
389-007
410-007
394-000
367-001


